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Vernon, TX Sept. 7, 2013 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
For Placing Points 13 Placing Points 13 Placing Points 13 Placing Points 14 Points Ranking

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 13 98$           2nd 13 98$           3rd 13 98$           1st 14 105$         
153 Mozaun	  Mckibben	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 Y 2.0 12.0 29$           2.0 12.0 29$           3.0 11.0 20$           3.0 12.0 21$           47.0 1
154 Mozaun	  Mckibben	  -‐	   Autumn	  Play	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5341178 Y 3.0 11.0 20$           4.0 10.0 -$              4.0 10.0 -$              1.0 14.0 42$           45.0 2
109 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA WM	  Blasted	  Smart	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4679988 Y 4.0 10.0 -$              5.0 9.0 -$              1.0 13.0 49$           2.0 13.0 32$           45.0 2
48 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 Y 1.0 13.0 49$           1.0 13.0 49$           6.0 8.0 -$              8.0 7.0 -$              41.0 4
110 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Shiney	  Play	  Style	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5228103 Y 6.0 8.0 -$              6.0 8.0 -$              2.0 12.0 29$           4.0 11.0 11$            39.0 5
139 Mike	  Major	  -‐	   Magic	  in	  the	  Stars	  -‐	  5080594 Y 10.0 4.0 -$              3.0 11.0 20$           5.0 9.0 -$              5.0 10.0 -$              34.0 6
59 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	   Mr	  Stylish	  Tip	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5029324 Y 7.0 7.0 -$              8.0 6.0 -$              8.0 6.0 -$              6.0 9.0 -$              28.0 7
108 Eric	  Stevenson	  -‐	   Why	  Knot	  Heat	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5176856 Y 12.0 2.0 -$              11.0 3.0 -$              10.0 4.0 -$              7.0 8.0 -$              17.0 8
71 Mikayla	  Graham	  -‐	   Seven	  S	  Secret	  Agent	  -‐	  4884225 Y 8.0 6.0 -$              10.0 4.0 -$              12.0 2.0 -$              10.0 5.0 -$              17.0 8
174 Ramona	  Batchelor	  -‐	   Dusty	  Dry	  Chex	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4167471 Y 5.0 9.0 -$              13.0 1.0 -$              11.0 3.0 -$              12.0 3.0 -$              16.0 10
184 Greg	  Robinson	  -‐	   Smart	  Spooks	  Playboy	  -‐	  5023835 Y 13.0 1.0 -$              9.0 5.0 -$              7.0 7.0 -$              13.0 2.0 -$              15.0 11
88 Laramie	  Terry	  -‐	   Fairlea	  Bonita	  Lilly	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5313435 Y 11.0 3.0 -$              12.0 2.0 -$              9.0 5.0 -$              11.0 4.0 -$              14.0 12
79 Stacey	  Mcalexander	  -‐	   RC	  Little	  Blue	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5256599 Y 9.0 5.0 -$              7.0 7.0 -$              13.0 1.0 -$              14.0 1.0 -$              14.0 12
82 Stacey	  Mcalexander	  -‐	   Eddies	  Cash	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5176705 N #N/A n -$              #N/A n -$              #N/A n -$              9.0 6.0 -$              0.0 999
170 Cody	  Vaughn	  -‐	  AQHA Santanas	  Marie	  Lavoe	  -‐	  4699720 N #N/A N -$              #N/A N -$              #N/A N -$              #N/A N -$              0.0 999
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All-Around Total
Placing 14 Payout

748$             1,145$          
1 299$             398$             
2 224$             286$             
3 150$             230$             
4 75$               172$             
5 -$                  40$               
6 -$                  20$               
7 -$                  -$                  
8 -$                  -$                  
9 -$                  -$                  
10 -$                  -$                  
11 -$                  -$                  
12 -$                  -$                  
13 -$                  -$                  

-$                  -$                  
-$                  -$                  
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Sept. 7, 2013 Judge:

13 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 10 7 1 6 4 9 8 2 3 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk (1-
10)

Trot (1-
10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)
Back (1-

10)
Total 

Penalties
Total   (1-

100)
Prelim. 

Ranking

1 13 48 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0 1

2 12 153 Mozaun	  Mckibben	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 73.0 2

3 11 154 Mozaun	  Mckibben	  -‐	   Autumn	  Play	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5341178 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0 2

4 10 109 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA WM	  Blasted	  Smart	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4679988 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 73.0 2

5 9 174 Ramona	  Batchelor	  -‐	   Dusty	  Dry	  Chex	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4167471 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 69.0 5

6 8 110 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Shiney	  Play	  Style	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5228103 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 69.0 5

7 7 59 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	   Mr	  Stylish	  Tip	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5029324 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 68.0 7

8 6 71 Mikayla	  Graham	  -‐	   Seven	  S	  Secret	  Agent	  -‐	  4884225 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 68.0 7

9 5 79 Stacey	  Mcalexander	  -‐	   RC	  Little	  Blue	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5256599 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 67.0 9

10 4 139 Mike	  Major	  -‐	   Magic	  in	  the	  Stars	  -‐	  5080594 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 64.0 10

Open Pleasure Vernon, TXLocation:Trigg Renfro
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11 3 88 Laramie	  Terry	  -‐	   Fairlea	  Bonita	  Lilly	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5313435 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 63.0 11

12 2 108 Eric	  Stevenson	  -‐	   Why	  Knot	  Heat	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5176856 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 61.0 12

13 1 184 Greg	  Robinson	  -‐	   Smart	  Spooks	  Playboy	  -‐	  5023835 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 57.0 13
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Sept. 7, 2013 Judge:

13 Shown in 
Class

Entered 
in Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 3 6 5 4 2 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
open 

close lh 
gate

trot poles

dismnt 
grd tie 
bucket 
remnt

walk logs 
bridge

trot to 
cones & 

back 
around

sidepass 
left

drag log 
figure 8 lope logs

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

1 13.0 48 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0

2 12.0 153 Mozaun	  Mckibben	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0

3 11.0 139 Mike	  Major	  -‐	   Magic	  in	  the	  Stars	  -‐	  5080594 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0

4 10.0 154 Mozaun	  Mckibben	  -‐	   Autumn	  Play	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5341178 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

5 9.0 109 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA WM	  Blasted	  Smart	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4679988 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0

6 8.0 110 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Shiney	  Play	  Style	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5228103 7.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0

7 7.0 79 Stacey	  Mcalexander	  -‐	   RC	  Little	  Blue	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5256599 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0

8 6.0 59 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	   Mr	  Stylish	  Tip	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5029324 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0

9 5.0 184 Greg	  Robinson	  -‐	   Smart	  Spooks	  Playboy	  -‐	  5023835 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0

10 4.0 71 Mikayla	  Graham	  -‐	   Seven	  S	  Secret	  Agent	  -‐	  4884225 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0

Open Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Trigg Renfro
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11 3.0 108 Eric	  Stevenson	  -‐	   Why	  Knot	  Heat	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5176856 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0

12 2.0 88 Laramie	  Terry	  -‐	   Fairlea	  Bonita	  Lilly	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5313435 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0

13 1.0 174 Ramona	  Batchelor	  -‐	   Dusty	  Dry	  Chex	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4167471 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0
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10

(1-10)
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Total   (1-
100) Ranking

62.0 1

1.0 58.0 2

2.0 49.0 3

3.0 48.0 4

5.0 48.0 4

3.0 47.0 6

5.0 46.0 7

7.0 45.0 8

7.0 43.0 9

9.0 41.0 10

Vernon, TX
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10.0 39.0 11

10.0 39.0 11

12.0 37.0 13
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Sept. 7, 2013 Judge:

13 Shown in 
Class

Entered 
in Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 5 4 8 6 7 2

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, Stop 2 1/2 
Spins Left Run, Stop

2 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run, Stop, 
Back

2 Circles 
Right, 
Lead 
Chng

2 Circles 
Left, Lead 

Chng

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

1 13 109 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA WM	  Blasted	  Smart	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4679988 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0

2 12 110 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Shiney	  Play	  Style	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5228103 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

3 11 153 Mozaun	  Mckibben	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0

4 10 154 Mozaun	  Mckibben	  -‐	   Autumn	  Play	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5341178 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0

5 9 139 Mike	  Major	  -‐	   Magic	  in	  the	  Stars	  -‐	  5080594 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0

6 8 48 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

7 7 184 Greg	  Robinson	  -‐	   Smart	  Spooks	  Playboy	  -‐	  5023835 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

8 6 59 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	   Mr	  Stylish	  Tip	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5029324 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0

9 5 88 Laramie	  Terry	  -‐	   Fairlea	  Bonita	  Lilly	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5313435 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0

10 4 108 Eric	  Stevenson	  -‐	   Why	  Knot	  Heat	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5176856 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Bobby Harrison
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11 3 174 Ramona	  Batchelor	  -‐	   Dusty	  Dry	  Chex	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4167471 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0

12 2 71 Mikayla	  Graham	  -‐	   Seven	  S	  Secret	  Agent	  -‐	  4884225 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0

13 1 79 Stacey	  Mcalexander	  -‐	   RC	  Little	  Blue	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5256599 5.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0
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Total 
Penalties Total      

(1-80) Ranking

60.0 1

58.0 2

58.0 2

55.0 4

2.0 53.0 5

53.0 5

2.0 51.0 7

50.0 8

43.0 9

9.0 41.0 10

Vernon, TX
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6.0 40.0 11

4.0 40.0 11

0.5 37.5 13
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Sept. 7, 2013 Judge:

14 Shown	  in	  
Class

Entered	  in	  
Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 3 1 9 2 6 8 7 6 8 7

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  	  	  	  	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  
Rate	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Speed	  and	  
Degee	  of	  
Difficulty	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Stop	  and	  
Hold	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Total	  
Penalties

Total           
(1-90) Ranking

1 14.0 154 Mozaun Mckibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 71.0 1

2 13.0 109 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 69.0 2

3 12.0 153 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA Show Biz Sug - 2005 - 4761587 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 66.0 3

4 11.0 110 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 65.0 4

5 10.0 139 Mike Major - Magic in the Stars - 5080594 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 62.0 5

6 9.0 59 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 62.0 5

7 8.0 108 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 2007 - 5176856 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 60.0 7

8 7.0 48 Thomas Hicks - Shot/AQHA Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 9.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 60.0 7

9 6.0 82 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 55.0 9

10 5.0 71 Mikayla Graham - Seven S Secret Agent - 4884225 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 55.0 9

Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Open Cowhorse Vernon, TXBobby Harrison Location:

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30)
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11 4.0 88 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 54.0 11

12 3.0 174 Ramona Batchelor - Dusty Dry Chex - 2001 - 4167471 4.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 49.0 12

13 2.0 184 Greg Robinson - Smart Spooks Playboy - 5023835 4.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 47.0 13

14 1.0 79 Stacey Mcalexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 2.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 8.0 14
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